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CVRD

TREATY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Tuesday, November 6, 2012

12:30 p.m./ Boardroom
175 INGRAM STREET

AGENDA

** A light lunch will be provided **

NEW BUSINESS:

NB1

NB2

NB3

NB4

NB5

NB6

NB7

Draft Lyackson Protocol Agreement
Community to Community Grant Requests
Special Claims Tribunal Process

Te'mexw Treaty Table Update

Malahat First Nation / Cowichan Valley Trail
Ditidaht ITA Update

Cowichan Tribes ITA Update

OTHER BUSINESS:

ROUNDTABLE:

ADJOURNMENT:

Verbal

Verbal

Verbal

Verbal

To Be Circulated

L. Duncan
L. Duncan
B. Farquhar

L. Duncan
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